
Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Béreš Jozef ml. Molnárová Timea Subaru Impreza GC8 4 S4 1:45.894 53.884 52.843 53.051

2 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 1:46.775 0.881 53.625 53.593 53.182

3 2 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 S4 x 1:52.905 7.011 56.661 56.411 56.494

4 69 Putnocký Matúš - Cupra Formentor 4 1:58.193 12.299 59.121 1:00.279 2.000 59.072

5 15 Košč Miroslav Gallovič Mário Peugeot 206 RC 3 S3 1:58.222 12.328 59.441 58.781 1:00.990

6 67 Klik Peter Laššáková Michaela BMW e46 7 S7 x 1:58.887 12.993 59.433 59.728 59.454

7 12 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 3 S3 x 1:59.519 13.625 1:00.100 1:00.052 59.467

8 10 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic Type R 3 S3 x 2:00.287 14.393 1:01.370 59.416 1:00.871

9 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 S4 x 2:00.876 14.982 1:01.676 1:00.200 1:00.676

10 54 Šup Norbert Matej Jaroslav Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 2:01.074 15.180 1:00.377 1:00.697 1:01.006

11 63 Pecuch Roland Bálint Ján Lada 2107 6 S6 2:01.616 15.722 1:02.375 2.000 1:01.280 1:00.336

12 37 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:02.678 16.784 1:01.568 1:01.369 1:01.309

13 32 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 2:03.027 17.133 1:04.030 1:01.748 1:01.279

14 18 Leško Marek - Audi S4 4 S4 x 2:03.726 17.832 1:02.340 1:01.386

15 14 Pašiak Tomáš Ďuricová Michaela VW Golf 3 2:04.001 18.107 1:01.603 1:02.398 1:02.590

16 13 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 2:04.016 18.122 1:06.797 4.000 1:01.801 1:02.215

17 11 Béres Róbert Béresová Katarína Peugeot 206 RC 3 S3 x 2:04.406 18.512 1:02.376 1:02.030 1:02.719

18 9 Baksy Juraj Baksy Andrea Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 4 2:05.643 19.749 1:04.094 1:02.981 1:02.662

19 31 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 S1 x 2:06.586 20.692 1:03.175 1:03.411 1:03.425

20 53 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 5 S5 x 2:06.814 20.920 1:03.833 1:04.167 1:02.981

21 61 Šálka Jozef Nagy Ľudovít Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:06.867 20.973 1:04.027 1:04.270 1:02.840

22 68 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:06.951 21.057 1:05.522 2.000 1:04.079 2.000 1:02.872

23 8 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 2:06.958 21.064 1:04.363 2.000 1:02.595 1:28.583 20.000

24 39 Ceran Matej - BMW e87 6 2:07.044 21.150 1:04.707 1:02.337 1:08.020 2.000

25 66 Sklenár František Hurčíková Dominika BMW e30 7 x 2:07.130 21.236 1:03.281 1:04.124 1:03.849

26 64 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 2:07.195 21.301 1:21.851 2.000 1:03.717 1:03.478

27 50 Boldiš Ján Bednár Peter VW Golf 2 S2 x 2:08.472 22.578 1:06.598 1:04.336 1:04.136
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28 34 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 1 x 2:08.771 22.877 1:04.308 1:04.463 1:04.590

29 62 Hudy Vladimír - BMW e87 6 S6 2:09.043 23.149 1:04.953 1:05.302 1:04.090

30 78 Šteffeková Zuzana - Abarth 595 Turismo 4 2:09.124 23.230 1:04.850 1:04.495 1:04.629

31 59 Soltisz Richard - BMW e36 6 x 2:09.294 23.400 1:05.244 1:04.599 1:04.695

32 16 Jačišin Jakub Benček Jaroslav Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 2:09.809 23.915 1:06.207 2.000 1:04.018 1:05.791

33 26 Ivanko Ján - Honda Civic 2 x 2:09.832 23.938 1:05.230 1:04.602 1:05.666

34 72 Janto Marián - Škoda Octavia 3 2:10.028 24.134 1:05.819 1:04.730 1:05.298

35 6 Toth Dávid - Seat Ibiza Cupra 4 S4 x 2:10.128 24.234 1:05.486 1:07.152 2.000 1:04.642

36 21 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:10.337 24.443 1:05.501 1:05.453 1:04.884

37 35 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 S1 x 2:10.518 24.624 1:06.394 1:05.538 1:04.980

38 51 Demke Ľubomír Makši Peter Škoda 130 5 2:10.855 24.961 1:06.473 1:04.870 1:05.985

39 49 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 2:11.141 25.247 1:05.783 1:05.358 1:05.807

40 24 Pazderák Marek ml. Vasilňák Ladislav Peugeot 206 Xs 2 2:11.155 25.261 1:06.080 1:05.075 1:06.552

41 52 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 2:11.207 25.313 1:05.621 1:06.546 1:05.586

42 30 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2 S2 x 2:11.226 25.332 1:06.005 1:05.884 1:05.342

43 48 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:11.495 25.601 1:08.511 1:05.439 1:06.056

44 29 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2 S2 x 2:12.628 26.734 1:06.467 1:06.603 1:06.161

45 56 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e36 6 2:12.645 26.751 1:06.865 1:05.780 1:07.891 2.000

46 73 Drošč Marián - Honda Civic 2 2:13.254 27.360 1:06.644 1:09.689 4.000 1:06.610

47 25 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megan Coupe 2 x 2:13.659 27.765 1:08.821 2.000 1:05.963 1:07.696

48 74 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 x 2:13.711 27.817 1:06.648 1:07.063 1:09.769

49 20 Lenger Lukáš - Mitsubishi Carisma 3 2:13.950 28.056 1:29.659 10.000 1:06.939 1:07.011

50 19 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 2:14.066 28.172 1:07.686 1:06.380 1:08.242

51 17 Šimko Martin - Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 2:14.140 28.246 1:06.821 1:07.319 1:08.432 2.000

52 60 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 2:14.438 28.544 1:13.946 1:07.207 2.000 1:07.231 2.000

53 28 Pliešovský Matej Olejárová Viktória Citroën Saxo Vts 2 S2 2:15.815 29.921 1:10.389 1:09.694 1:06.121

54 77 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:16.164 30.270 1:08.423 1:07.741 1:10.206

55 7 Fedor Matúš Kostolnik František Audi A4 4 x 2:16.567 30.673 1:09.913 1:08.225 1:08.342

56 47 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 2:16.989 31.095 1:08.350 1:08.639 1:09.903 2.000

57 55 Kafka Jozef - Lada 2101 6 2:17.185 31.291 1:08.182 1:10.244 2.000 1:09.003 2.000

58 43 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x 2:17.650 31.756 1:11.473 1:09.120 1:08.530

59 36 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 2:17.930 32.036 1:09.395 1:08.535 1:19.625

60 40 Riabec Juraj Borovová Erika BMW e36 6 x 2:19.341 33.447 1:12.107 1:09.583 1:09.758



61 22 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 2:20.052 34.158 1:09.745 1:11.257 1:10.307

62 58 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 2:20.974 35.080 1:10.642 1:24.228 2.000 1:10.332

63 23 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 2:21.467 35.573 1:11.809 1:10.104 1:11.363

64 57 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 2:23.866 37.972 1:12.092 1:12.833 1:11.774

65 79 Kožuchová Veronika Krivulková Viktória Fiat Punto 1 S1 x 2:24.457 38.563 1:13.184 1:12.187 1:12.270 2.000

66 80 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 2:24.629 38.735 1:11.760 1:12.869 2.000 1:13.497

67 42 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 2:25.882 39.988 1:13.504 2.000 1:14.271 1:12.378

68 46 Guľa Patrik Patrik Potemra Peugeot 206 2 S2 x 2:26.870 40.976 1:13.947 1:12.923 1:14.585

69 71 Vavreková Martina - VW Passat 4 2:29.044 43.150 1:13.674 1:15.370 1:17.140

70 45 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Škoda Felicia 2 x 2:31.281 45.387 1:17.063 1:14.218

76 Kováčová Bernadett Zajac Lukáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x

38 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 6

81 Horváthová Miroslava Petrušová Anna BMW e30 7 S7

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 32 Dubóczi Peter Vasiľ František Trabant R1 1 x 2:03.027 1:04.030 1:01.748 1:01.279

2 31 Mesarčík Stanislav - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 S1 x 2:06.586 3.559 1:03.175 1:03.411 1:03.425

3 34 Terezčák Martin - VW Lupo 1 x 2:08.771 5.744 1:04.308 1:04.463 1:04.590

4 35 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 S1 x 2:10.518 7.491 1:06.394 1:05.538 1:04.980

5 48 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:11.495 8.468 1:08.511 1:05.439 1:06.056

6 74 Mesarčík Július - Peugeot 106 Rallye 1 x 2:13.711 10.684 1:06.648 1:07.063 1:09.769

7 36 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 2:17.930 14.903 1:09.395 1:08.535 1:19.625

8 79 Kožuchová Veronika Krivulková Viktória Fiat Punto 1 S1 x 2:24.457 21.430 1:13.184 1:12.187 1:12.270 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 50 Boldiš Ján Bednár Peter VW Golf 2 S2 x 2:08.472 1:06.598 1:04.336 1:04.136

2 26 Ivanko Ján - Honda Civic 2 x 2:09.832 1.360 1:05.230 1:04.602 1:05.666

3 49 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 2:11.141 2.669 1:05.783 1:05.358 1:05.807

4 24 Pazderák Marek ml. Vasilňák Ladislav Peugeot 206 Xs 2 2:11.155 2.683 1:06.080 1:05.075 1:06.552

5 30 Kubacka Štefan Halčinová Iveta Honda Civic 2 S2 x 2:11.226 2.754 1:06.005 1:05.884 1:05.342

TRIEDA 1

TRIEDA 2



6 29 Olejár Peter - Peugeot 106 Gti 2 S2 x 2:12.628 4.156 1:06.467 1:06.603 1:06.161

7 73 Drošč Marián - Honda Civic 2 2:13.254 4.782 1:06.644 1:09.689 4.000 1:06.610

8 25 Pálfy Frederik - Renault Megan Coupe 2 x 2:13.659 5.187 1:08.821 2.000 1:05.963 1:07.696

9 28 Pliešovský Matej Olejárová Viktória Citroën Saxo Vts 2 S2 2:15.815 7.343 1:10.389 1:09.694 1:06.121

10 47 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 2:16.989 8.517 1:08.350 1:08.639 1:09.903 2.000

11 22 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 2:20.052 11.580 1:09.745 1:11.257 1:10.307

12 23 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 2:21.467 12.995 1:11.809 1:10.104 1:11.363

13 80 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 2:24.629 16.157 1:11.760 1:12.869 2.000 1:13.497

14 46 Guľa Patrik Patrik Potemra Peugeot 206 2 S2 x 2:26.870 18.398 1:13.947 1:12.923 1:14.585

15 45 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Škoda Felicia 2 x 2:31.281 22.809 1:17.063 1:14.218

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 15 Košč Miroslav Gallovič Mário Peugeot 206 RC 3 S3 1:58.222 59.441 58.781 1:00.990

2 12 Kecer Patrik Ivan Sebastian Peugeot 306 Gti 3 S3 x 1:59.519 1.297 1:00.100 1:00.052 59.467

3 10 Prokopčák Peter - Honda Civic Type R 3 S3 x 2:00.287 2.065 1:01.370 59.416 1:00.871

4 14 Pašiak Tomáš Ďuricová Michaela VW Golf 3 2:04.001 5.779 1:01.603 1:02.398 1:02.590

5 13 Fabian Radoslav - Opel Astra F 3 x 2:04.016 5.794 1:06.797 4.000 1:01.801 1:02.215

6 11 Béres Róbert Béresová Katarína Peugeot 206 RC 3 S3 x 2:04.406 6.184 1:02.376 1:02.030 1:02.719

7 16 Jačišin Jakub Benček Jaroslav Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 2:09.809 11.587 1:06.207 2.000 1:04.018 1:05.791

8 72 Janto Marián - Škoda Octavia 3 2:10.028 11.806 1:05.819 1:04.730 1:05.298

9 21 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:10.337 12.115 1:05.501 1:05.453 1:04.884

10 20 Lenger Lukáš - Mitsubishi Carisma 3 2:13.950 15.728 1:29.659 10.000 1:06.939 1:07.011

11 19 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 2:14.066 15.844 1:07.686 1:06.380 1:08.242

12 17 Šimko Martin - Peugeot 206 RC 3 x 2:14.140 15.918 1:06.821 1:07.319 1:08.432 2.000

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 1 Béreš Jozef ml. Molnárová Timea Subaru Impreza GC8 4 S4 1:45.894 53.884 52.843 53.051

2 3 Benček Dominik - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 x 1:46.775 0.881 53.625 53.593 53.182

3 2 Pazderák Marek st. - Mitsubishi Lancer EVO IX 4 S4 x 1:52.905 7.011 56.661 56.411 56.494

4 69 Putnocký Matúš - Cupra Formentor 4 1:58.193 12.299 59.121 1:00.279 2.000 59.072

TRIEDA 3

TRIEDA 4



5 4 Gábriš Vladimír - Audi S3 4 S4 x 2:00.876 14.982 1:01.676 1:00.200 1:00.676

6 18 Leško Marek - Audi S4 4 S4 x 2:03.726 17.832 1:02.340 1:01.386

7 9 Baksy Juraj Baksy Andrea Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 4 2:05.643 19.749 1:04.094 1:02.981 1:02.662

8 8 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 2:06.958 21.064 1:04.363 2.000 1:02.595 1:28.583 20.000

9 78 Šteffeková Zuzana - Abarth 595 Turismo 4 2:09.124 23.230 1:04.850 1:04.495 1:04.629

10 6 Toth Dávid - Seat Ibiza Cupra 4 S4 x 2:10.128 24.234 1:05.486 1:07.152 2.000 1:04.642

11 77 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:16.164 30.270 1:08.423 1:07.741 1:10.206

12 7 Fedor Matúš Kostolnik František Audi A4 4 x 2:16.567 30.673 1:09.913 1:08.225 1:08.342

13 71 Vavreková Martina - VW Passat 4 2:29.044 43.150 1:13.674 1:15.370 1:17.140

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 54 Šup Norbert Matej Jaroslav Škoda 100 L Rallye 5 x 2:01.074 1:00.377 1:00.697 1:01.006

2 53 Harsányi Ľudovít - Škoda 105 L 5 S5 x 2:06.814 5.740 1:03.833 1:04.167 1:02.981

3 51 Demke Ľubomír Makši Peter Škoda 130 5 2:10.855 9.781 1:06.473 1:04.870 1:05.985

4 52 Kováč Branislav Kováč Marek Škoda 100 L 5 x 2:11.207 10.133 1:05.621 1:06.546 1:05.586

5 43 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x 2:17.650 16.576 1:11.473 1:09.120 1:08.530

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 63 Pecuch Roland Bálint Ján Lada 2107 6 S6 2:01.616 1:02.375 2.000 1:01.280 1:00.336

2 61 Šálka Jozef Nagy Ľudovít Lada VFTS 6 S6 x 2:06.867 5.251 1:04.027 1:04.270 1:02.840

3 39 Ceran Matej - BMW e87 6 2:07.044 5.428 1:04.707 1:02.337 1:08.020 2.000

4 62 Hudy Vladimír - BMW e87 6 S6 2:09.043 7.427 1:04.953 1:05.302 1:04.090

5 59 Soltisz Richard - BMW e36 6 x 2:09.294 7.678 1:05.244 1:04.599 1:04.695

6 56 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e36 6 2:12.645 11.029 1:06.865 1:05.780 1:07.891 2.000

7 60 Terezčák Milan - Lada 2105 6 x 2:14.438 12.822 1:13.946 1:07.207 2.000 1:07.231 2.000

8 55 Kafka Jozef - Lada 2101 6 2:17.185 15.569 1:08.182 1:10.244 2.000 1:09.003 2.000

9 40 Riabec Juraj Borovová Erika BMW e36 6 x 2:19.341 17.725 1:12.107 1:09.583 1:09.758

10 58 Korec Miroslav Korec Stanislav Lada 2105 6 x 2:20.974 19.358 1:10.642 1:24.228 2.000 1:10.332

11 57 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 2:23.866 22.250 1:12.092 1:12.833 1:11.774

12 42 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 2:25.882 24.266 1:13.504 2.000 1:14.271 1:12.378

TRIEDA 5

TRIEDA 6



76 Kováčová Bernadett Zajac Lukáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x

38 Kováč Zsolt - Lada VFTS 6

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 67 Klik Peter Laššáková Michaela BMW e46 7 S7 x 1:58.887 59.433 59.728 59.454

2 37 Ivan Tomáš Horváthová Miroslava BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:02.678 3.791 1:01.568 1:01.369 1:01.309

3 68 Čarný Tomáš - BMW e30 7 S7 x 2:06.951 8.064 1:05.522 2.000 1:04.079 2.000 1:02.872

4 66 Sklenár František Hurčíková Dominika BMW e30 7 x 2:07.130 8.243 1:03.281 1:04.124 1:03.849

5 64 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 2:07.195 8.308 1:21.851 2.000 1:03.717 1:03.478

81 Horváthová Miroslava Petrušová Anna BMW e30 7 S7

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 50 Boldiš Ján Bednár Peter VW Golf 2 S2 x 2:08.472 1:06.598 1:04.336 1:04.136

2 49 Jóni Patrik Jóni Milan Peugeot 106 2 x 2:11.141 2.669 1:05.783 1:05.358 1:05.807

3 48 Peko Damian Peko Martin Honda Civic 1 S1 x 2:11.495 3.023 1:08.511 1:05.439 1:06.056

4 47 Tvrdý Samuel Tvrdý Peter Opel Tigra 2 S2 x 2:16.989 8.517 1:08.350 1:08.639 1:09.903 2.000

5 43 Kováč Marek Kováč Branislav Škoda 100 L 5 S5 x 2:17.650 9.178 1:11.473 1:09.120 1:08.530

6 46 Guľa Patrik Patrik Potemra Peugeot 206 2 S2 x 2:26.870 18.398 1:13.947 1:12.923 1:14.585

7 45 Gunár Ján ml. Gunár Ján st. Škoda Felicia 2 x 2:31.281 22.809 1:17.063 1:14.218

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 78 Šteffeková Zuzana - Abarth 595 Turismo 4 2:09.124 1:04.850 1:04.495 1:04.629

2 77 Frišová Mária Račko Anton Seat Ibiza 4 S4 x 2:16.164 7.040 1:08.423 1:07.741 1:10.206

3 79 Kožuchová Veronika Krivulková Viktória Fiat Punto 1 S1 x 2:24.457 15.333 1:13.184 1:12.187 1:12.270 2.000

4 80 Halčinová Iveta Kubacka Štefan Honda Civic 2 x 2:24.629 15.505 1:11.760 1:12.869 2.000 1:13.497

5 42 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 2:25.882 16.758 1:13.504 2.000 1:14.271 1:12.378

6 71 Vavreková Martina - VW Passat 4 2:29.044 19.920 1:13.674 1:15.370 1:17.140

76 Kováčová Bernadett Zajac Lukáš Lada VFTS 6 S6 x

81 Horváthová Miroslava Petrušová Anna BMW e30 7 S7

ŽENY

TRIEDA 7

JUNIOR



Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 35 Pavličko Patrik Kožuchová Veronika VW Polo 1 S1 x 2:10.518 1:06.394 1:05.538 1:04.980

2 36 Mižák Erik - Škoda Fabia 1 x 2:17.930 7.412 1:09.395 1:08.535 1:19.625

3 22 Košťál Ján - Škoda Fabia 2 x 2:20.052 9.534 1:09.745 1:11.257 1:10.307

4 23 Zelinko Maroš - Honda Civic 2 x 2:21.467 10.949 1:11.809 1:10.104 1:11.363

Por. št. č. Jazdec Spolujazdec Vozidlo Tr. MSR CUP Čas 1. Jazda Pen. 2. Jazda Pen. 3. Jazda Pen.

1 69 Putnocký Matúš - Cupra Formentor 4 1:58.193 59.121 1:00.279 2.000 59.072

2 18 Leško Marek - Audi S4 4 S4 x 2:03.726 5.533 1:02.340 1:01.386

3 9 Baksy Juraj Baksy Andrea Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 4 2:05.643 7.450 1:04.094 1:02.981 1:02.662

4 8 Horňák Lukáš - Mini Cooper 4 2:06.958 8.765 1:04.363 2.000 1:02.595 1:28.583 20.000

5 64 Fečo Radoslav Szabová Jana BMW e46 7 x 2:07.195 9.002 1:21.851 2.000 1:03.717 1:03.478

6 78 Šteffeková Zuzana - Abarth 595 Turismo 4 2:09.124 10.931 1:04.850 1:04.495 1:04.629

7 72 Janto Marián - Škoda Octavia 3 2:10.028 11.835 1:05.819 1:04.730 1:05.298

8 6 Toth Dávid - Seat Ibiza Cupra 4 S4 x 2:10.128 11.935 1:05.486 1:07.152 2.000 1:04.642

9 21 Magyar Gabriel - Seat Ibiza 3 x 2:10.337 12.144 1:05.501 1:05.453 1:04.884

10 56 Murín Pavol Koňaková Alexandra BMW e36 6 2:12.645 14.452 1:06.865 1:05.780 1:07.891 2.000

11 20 Lenger Lukáš - Mitsubishi Carisma 3 2:13.950 15.757 1:29.659 10.000 1:06.939 1:07.011

12 19 Podolský Dušan - Renault Clio RS 3 2:14.066 15.873 1:07.686 1:06.380 1:08.242

13 7 Fedor Matúš Kostolnik František Audi A4 4 x 2:16.567 18.374 1:09.913 1:08.225 1:08.342

14 40 Riabec Juraj Borovová Erika BMW e36 6 x 2:19.341 21.148 1:12.107 1:09.583 1:09.758

15 57 Olejník Martin - BMW e36 6 x 2:23.866 25.673 1:12.092 1:12.833 1:11.774

16 42 Petrušová Anna Soltisz Richard BMW e36 6 x 2:25.882 27.689 1:13.504 2.000 1:14.271 1:12.378

17 71 Vavreková Martina - VW Passat 4 2:29.044 30.851 1:13.674 1:15.370 1:17.140

81 Horváthová Miroslava Petrušová Anna BMW e30 7 S7

TRIEDA N1

TRIEDA N2


